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NC Turnpike | SRTCS Pre-Proposal Meeting – February 2, 2023 
 

Attendee List 
 

First Name Last Name Email Address Organization 
(sorted Alphabetically) 

Denis Gjoni denis@alpha2x.com Alpha 2x 
Chakravarthy VP cvp@alpha2x.com Alpha 2x 
Doug Chastain doug.chastain@a-to-be.com A-to-Be 
Henrique Cordeiro henrique.cordeiro@a-to-be.com A-to-Be 
Rick Gegenheimer Rick.Gegenheimer@a-to-be.com A-to-Be 
Christopher Melton cmelton.bsp@gmail.com A-to-Be 
Luis Nunes luis.nunes@a-to-be.com A-to-Be 
Andreia Rodrigues andreia.rodrigues@a-to-be.com A-to-Be 
Lisa Williams lisa.williams@a-to-be.com A-to-Be 
Vinit Deshpande vinit.deshpande@conduent.com Conduent 
Scott Hooton Scott.Hooton@conduent.com Conduent 
Andrew Tate andrew.tate@conduent.com Conduent 
Venkat Durgam vdurgam@deloitte.com Deloitte 
Max Staudinger max.staudinger@efkon.com Efkon 
George Christopher george.christopher@emovis.us Emovis 
Marc Deflin marc.deflin@emovis.us Emovis 
Jason Stein jason.stein@emovis.us Emovis 
Mary Agnolin magnolin@etcc.com ETCC 
mario barrera mbarrera@etcc.com ETCC 
Donnie Collins dcollins@etcc.com ETCC 
Nike Hughes proposalmanager@etcc.com ETCC 
Suzanne Long sciszar@etcc.com ETCC 
Michelle McCammon mmccammon@etcc.com ETCC 
Randy Moore rmoore@etcc.com ETCC 
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Mark Moser mmoser@etcc.com ETCC 
Raj Nagaraju raj@etcc.com ETCC 
Adam Olguin aolguin@etcc.com ETCC 
Marco Polo mpolo@etcc.com ETCC 
Montrell Randle mrandle@etcc.com ETCC 
Shannon Swank sswank@etcc.com ETCC 
Michael Yager myager@etcc.com ETCC 
Greg Vari gvari@gnet.com  Gannett Fleming (NCTA 

Consultant) 
Eliza Davis endavis@hntb.com HNTB  (NCTA Consultant) 
Hector Garces Mencia hgarces@indracompany.com Indra 
Daniel Garrido Rubio dgarrido@indra.es Indra 
Saida Williams szwilliams@indracompany.com Indra 
Brian Patno bpatno@indracompany.com Indra 
Scot Goettsch scotg@inextechnologies.com Inex Technologies 
Frank Long fml@jai.com JAI 
Don Hicks don.hicks@kapsch.net Kapsch 
Megan Mancini megan.mancini@kapsch.net Kapsch 
Andrew Peppard andrew.peppard@kapsch.net Kapsch 
Manish  Chourey mgchourey@ncdot.gov NCTA 
Jerry Eakes jaeakes@ncdot.gov NCTA 
Chris  Garlick crgarlick@ncdot.gov NCTA 
Joseph Averkamp javerkamp@neology.net Neology 
Steve Haddix shaddix@neology.net Neology 
Ashok Sinha asinha@nldc.net NLDC 
Jonathan Peterson jpeterson@openvia.io OpenVia 
Gerald Jameison gerald.jameison@parsons.com Parsons 
Tim Schock tim.schock@parsons.com Parsons 
Bill Rapp bill.rapp@q-free.com Q-Free 
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Antonio Lopez Iniesta aliniesta@sice.com SICE 
Francisco Malagon fjmalagon@sice.com SICE 
Alejandro Vasquez avasquezm@sice.com SICE 
Jose Correa correa@SinelecUSA.com Sinelec USA 
John Emerick emerick@sinelecusa.com Sinelec USA 
MARIO MENA mena@sinelecusa.com SInelec USA 
Tim Keyes tkeyes@starstarmobile.com Star Star Mobile 
Tawnya Freund tfreund@tollplus.com TollPlus 
JB Bradshaw jb.bradshaw@transcore.com TransCore 
Christopher Eeles chris.eeles@transcore.com TransCore 
janet barrett Janet.Barrett@vtxaero.com Vertex 
Steve Charles Steve.Charles@vtxco.com Vertex 
Jay Farmer jay.farmer@vtxco.com Vertex 
Caroline LeVere-Williams caroline.levere-

williams@vtxco.com 

Vertex 

Ray Maikkula Ray_E_Maikkula@raytheon.com Vertex 
 


